
 

CA SB-258  
INGREDIENT DISCLOSURE 

 

 

SBL32 – Spot Buster     

 

Ingredients CAS # Function 

Water      7732-18-5 Solvent 

Ethoxylated Alcohol Mixture   66455-15-0, 68551-12-2 Wetting Agent 

2-Butoxy Ethanol     111-76-2  Solvent 

Acetic Acid, Pentyl Ester     
Triethanolamine     
Benzenesulfonic Acid, Dimethyl-, Sodium Salt (1:1)   
Tetrasodium Ethylenediamine Tetraacetate      
Phosphate Ester of Ethoxylated Alcohols      
Monoazo Dye       

628-63-7 
102-71-6 
1300-72-7 
64-02-8 
68130-47-2, 66455-15-0 
6359-90-6 

 

Solvent 
Builder 
Hydrotrope 
Chelating Agent 
Wetting Agent 
Dye 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The information provided is given to the best of our knowledge, true and accurate.  This information  
is considered to be confidential for the purposes of compliance to the noted legislation and is not  

to be distributed/sold. 
 


