

## CA SB-258 INGREDIENT DISCLOSURE

## SBL32 - Spot Buster

Ingredients	CAS#	Function
Water	7732-18-5	Solvent
Ethoxylated Alcohol Mixture	66455-15-0, 68551-12-2	Wetting Agent
2-Butoxy Ethanol	111-76-2	Solvent
Acetic Acid, Pentyl Ester	628-63-7	Solvent
Triethanolamine	102-71-6	Builder
Benzenesulfonic Acid, Dimethyl-, Sodium Salt (1:1)	1300-72-7	Hydrotrope
Tetrasodium Ethylenediamine Tetraacetate	64-02-8	Chelating Agent
Phosphate Ester of Ethoxylated Alcohols	68130-47-2, 66455-15-0	Wetting Agent
Monoazo Dye	6359-90-6	Dye

The information provided is given to the best of our knowledge, true and accurate. This information is considered to be confidential for the purposes of compliance to the noted legislation and is not to be distributed/sold.